
Location: Deck 6, Aft

9.75

FRESH FRUITS

Half Grapefruit

Melon (in season)

Sliced Banana

Orange Slices
Fresh fruit

CEREALS & GRAINS

Raisin Bran

Special K

All Bran

Frosted Flakes

Shredded Wheat

Bran Flakes

Citrus Blue Margarita
Milagro Tequila, Blue Curaçao, orange juice

Granola

Grape Nuts

Hot Oatmeal

Rice Krispies

YOGURT

Fruit Flavored Yogurt

FROM THE SEA

Toasted Bagel Smoked Salmon, Onions & Cream Cheese 
Specialty Breakfast item

EGGS A LA CARTE

BBRREEAAKKFFAASSTTBBRREEAAKKFFAASSTTBBEEVVEERRAAGGEEDDIINNNNEERR
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59 btl

Cheese Omelette

Fried Eggs 

Egg Beater Omelette 

Ham and Cheese Omelette 

Mushroom Omelette 

Scrambled Eggs 

Poached Eggs on Toast (allow 15 Minutes) 

Scrambled Egg Beater 

Soft Boiled Eggs 

FROM THE GRIDDLE

Link Sausage

Buttermilk Pancakes with Syrup

Ham Steak

Rasher of Bacon

BAKERY

Croissants

English Muffins

Soft & Crusty Rolls

Danish Pastries

Fruit & Bran Muffins

Six-Grain Bread

WOMEN WINEMAKERS

Domaine Chandon Brut. Bin 20
Napa Valley, CA

BBEEVVEERRAAGGEE
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110 btl

37 btl

61 btl

97 btl

135 btl

149 btl

59 btl

79 btl

279 btl

97 btl

78 btl

39 btl

34 btl

39 btl

16 gls 73 btl

Veuve Clicquot Brut Yellow Label. Bin 30
Champagne, France

Crios Torrontés. Bin 210
Cafayate/Uco Valley, Argentina

Matanzas Creek Sauvignon Blanc. Bin 886
Sonoma, California

Gran Moraine Chardonnay. Bin 887
Yamhill-Carlton, Oregon

Cambria Pinot Noir. Bin 537
Santa Maria Valley, California

Joseph Phelps Cabernet Sauvignon. Bin 805
Napa, California

Robert Mondavi, Cabernet Sauvignon. Bin 775
Napa, California

Jordan Vineyards Cabernet Sauvignon. Bin 780
Alexander, CA

Amuse Bouche. Bin 885
Napa, California

Freemark Abbey Merlot. Bin 889
Napa, CA

Duckhorn 'Paraduxx'. Bin 880
Napa, California

BIODYNAMIC, ORGANIC & SUSTAINABLE

Alois Lageder Dolomiti Pinot Grigio. Bin 105
Alto Adige, Italy

Planeta La Segreta Il Bianco. Bin 145
Sicily, italy

Feudi di San Gregorio Greco di Tufo. Bin 155
Campania, Italy

Loveblock Pinot Gris, Bin 892
South Island, New Zealand
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